L
WOODBRIDGE
SCHOOL

Bus Routes
2023/24



Bus Routes - North East

Bus Routes - South West

‘ Henstead

Denham

Eye

Saxmundham
Occold

Leiston

OAIdeburgh

Debenham

Framlingham

Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket Brandeston
Easton
Needham Market Little
Bealings
WOODBRIDGE
Key: Aldeburgh/Framlingham Eye
. Bury St Edmunds . Henstead

Assington

Key:

Bures

Great Horkesley

Whatfield

Edwardstone O

Polstead

Hadleigh

Kersey
Hintlesham
Nayland

Stratford
St-Mary
Stoke-by-Nayland

Boxted

O Dedham

Colchester 2

Colchester1
(stadium)

B sures/stoke-by-Nayland

. Colchester1
Colchester 2

. Felixstowe

. Great Horkesley

Sproughton

East
Bergholt

Raydon

Martl

Holbrook
Stutton

OManningtree

Great Bromley

Whatfield
Manningtree

. Polstead

. Ipswich

Freston

WOODBRIDGE

Waldringfield

Newbourne
Bucklesham

esham Kirton

Trimley

Felixstowe



Aldeburgh/Framlingham Bures/Stoke-by-Nayland

Depart Arrive Depart Arrive
Cost Cost
Sto Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon=Thu | cicny (per day) P Mon-Fri Mon=Thu | pioon (per day)
(am) (pm) P (am) (pm) P
Leiston . . . Assington . . :
(Library) 07:02 18:32 17:05 £11.00 (The Lodge) 07:05 18:34 17:30 £11.80
Aldeburgh . . . Bures ) ) )
(Bowls C1ub) 0713 18:21 16:55 £10.70 Cres, orseshoss pub) | 071 18:24 17:20 £1.80
Framlingham : ) . Nayland
(Bridge Street) 07:47 17.47 17.00 £9.40 (Bear St / 07:29 18:10 17:00 £11.20
p Dr Surgery Bus Stop)
?Trgg eréc;: susstop) |75 17:37 16:40 £7.90 storeby-Naviand
P (T?\eeCcmlwn?y an 07:36 18:02 16:55 £11.00

E\?vsr:ﬁg Horse) 08:05 17:30 16:31 £7.30

Stratford-St-Mary 07:46 17:50 16:15 £10.30

) (The Anchor Inn)

Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00

Woodbridge School 08:30 17:15 16:05 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Bury St. Edmunds Colchester 1 (Stadium)

Depart Arrive Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) g’g"s‘ng Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu . &ngqy)

(am) (pm) P (am) (pm) Fri (pr)
?&%i&ff&ﬂ'ﬁ) 07:05 18:45 17:45 £12.30 ?Vc\’/g:‘;ztee)' lpswich Road | ;.45 18:34 17:34 £10.90
?TL‘erZCS;‘) Edmunds 07:10 18:40 17:40 £12.30 (Cs‘if(;‘iisr;e)r A2 07:20 1819 17:19 £10.90
?;Z‘Q’Crg)‘”ket 07:35 18:00 17:00 £10.60 ?g%ﬁfcnh) 07:40 17:59 16:59 £10.50
'(\‘Teheedgv‘flc';”ng‘”“rket 07:50 17:50 16:50 £9.30 Ef’jr;ieggszﬁg ol 07:52 17:47 16:47 £9.40
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00 Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00 Woodbridge School Prep | 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Colchester 2

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)

(am) (pm) P
Peldon Newpots Lane 06:50 18:40 17:40 £12.30
Layer Breton Lower Road |07:00 18:26 17:26 £12.20
Hardy’s Green . . ]
(Bus Stop) 07:10 18:19 17:19 £11.50
Lawes Garage 07:18 18:25 17:25 £11.30
Colchester Tolgate 07:30 18:15 1715 £11.20
(Sainsbury’s)
Dedham . . .
(The Cross) 07:45 17:55 16:55 £10.70
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)
(am) (pm) P
Denham . . .
(Shingle Street) 07:14 18:23 17:23 £11.80
Eye . . .
(Lambseth Street Bus Stop) 07:26 18:1 171 £11.80
Occold . . .
(Primary School) 07:31 18:05 17:05 £10.00
Debenham . . .
(Fire Station) 07:42 17:54 16:54 £8.70
Otley . . .
(Post Office) 07:58 17:42 16:42 £6.20
Little Bealings
(Lodge Road/ 0814 17:25 16:23 £4.80
Josh Belstead Field)
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Felixstowe/Trimley

Great Horkesley

Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) g’:'s‘t"’)’)

(am) (pm) pm
zg?ggtolﬂl%ﬁ(g‘;fey) 0713 18:27 17:27 £11.40
?ClatzlégtHl-?:rii sley) 07:19 18:21 17:21 £11.40
%‘r’ggti%trtfegjey) 07:21 18:19 1719 £11.40
?g?’;ﬁe:oﬁfgsgy) 07:24 18:16 1716 £11.40
?gtxgee?ers school) 07:30 18:05 17:05 £11.00
?Tehdehgrrgss) 07:45 17:55 16:55 £10.70
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)
(am) (pm) P
Tomline Road 07:08 18:27 17:27 £7.50
Cresent Road 0718 18:25 17:25 £7.50
High Road East . . .
(Old Farm Hall stop) 07:23 18:21 17:21 £7.50
Trimley ) . ]
(Holf Moon) 07:35 18:10 17:10 £7.40
Kirton
(White Horse/ 07:40 17:55 16:55 £7.30
Village Green)
Bucklesham 07:50 17:50 16:50 £7.30
(Bugsy’s Autos)
Newborne . . .
(Fox Inn Car Park) 07:55 17:45 16:45 £6.70
Waldringfield . . .
(Primary School) 08:05 17:35 16:35 £6.60
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep ]08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Ipswich

Whatfield

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)

(am) (pm) P
Whatfield . . .
(Village Sign) 07:22 18:20 17:05 £11.20
Hadleigh : . .
(Bus Station/Car Park) 07:30 18:13 16:56 £8.00
Hadleigh
(Lady Lane Ind. Estate 07:35 18:10 16:53 £8.00
Bus Stop)
Sproughton 07:48 17:55 16:45 £7.30
(Lower St Bus Stop) : : : :
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep ]08:30 17.05 16:05 £0.00

Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) El:"grs‘tj‘“')

(am) (pm) pm
Glamorgan Rd 07:15 18:16 17:16 £7.60
’(\'B"(;‘r"(’]'gz ggmer us stop) |0725 18:08 17:08 £7.10
%:'Zglr:;‘ggiﬁﬁction) 07:30 17:57 16:57 £6.90
Park Rd 07:34 17:53 16:53 £6.90
?Bﬂ;?i‘:ftggﬁfch) 07:37 17:49 16:49 £6.70
‘(’gg?ri%rfﬁg:g‘ial) 07:40 17:45 16:45 £6.50
?ﬁ:gt'fﬂ'? o Bus Stop) 07:50 17:42 16:42 £6.50
Egl’)‘(ﬁg' F?j' Roundabout) | 0755 17:40 16:40 £6.20
?é%‘ldé‘fgs)s Way 08:00 17:37 16:37 £6.00
?:If’cees grrg’fge) 0812 17:25 16:25 £5.00
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep | 08:30 17:00 16:00 £0.00




Henstead

Manningtree

Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu . &Z"s:"’y)

(am) (pm) Fri (pm)
?glzsgfﬁge carage) 0715 18:22 17:22 £13.40
‘("égzggogomer) 07:23 1814 17:14 £1210
(Béfgge‘f[%ﬂe Jangel Lane Jct) | 07:29 18:08 17:08 £10.60
?fgfg‘;?;ge car park) 07:37 18:00 17:00 £9.70
?gi‘énpir;?g?gge) 07:49 17:48 16:43 £8.60
E\(/]vsr:ﬁg Horse) 08:12 17:30 16:30 £7.30
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17.05 16:05 £0.00

Depart Arrive
Cost
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)
(am) (pm) P
Great Bromley ) . )
(st Georges School) 07:05 18:26 17:26 £10.90
Manningtree 1 . . .
(Lawford/Cox's Hill) 07:20 18:16 17:16 £10.90
Manningtree 2 . . .
(Mistley Church) 07:24 18:12 17:12 £10.70
Stutton . . .
(Kings Head) 07:40 17:54 16:54 £8.40
Holbrook 07:45 17:50 16:50 £8.30
(Compasses)
Freston, . . .
The Boot 07:51 17:45 16:45 £8.20
Waitrose, 08:03 17:33 16:33 £7.10
Ransomes Europark
Martlesham Eagles Way . . .
(Valicnt Rd BuS Stop) 08:15 17:23 16:23 £5.20
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep [08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Polstead

Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) &gfsgdy)
(am) (pm) pm
?gféek?gn) 07:08 18:44 17:44 £11.30
I(ESZ\/I?E?OS;?:?\GHouse) 07:24 18:24 17:24 £11.60
gesrtsoerzlés 07:35 18:1 171 £11.40
?éngﬁﬂgr?ty Centre) 07:51 17:31 17:51 £8.90
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




129
S

WOODBRIDGE
SCHOOL

woodbridgeschool.org.uk



